Date : 23/11/2020

College: GOKHALE MEMORIAL GIRLS' COLLEGE ( 013)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Roll Number
2013-14-0001
2013-14-0002
2013-14-0003
2013-14-0004
2013-14-0005
2013-14-0006
2013-14-0007
2013-14-0008
2013-14-0009
2013-14-0010
2013-14-0011
2013-14-0012
2013-14-0013
2013-14-0014
2013-14-0015
2013-14-0016
2013-14-0017
2013-14-0018

2013-14-0019

Reg. No.
013-1211-0065-17
013-1211-0086-17
013-1211-0092-17
013-1221-0004-16
013-1211-0126-17
013-1211-0133-17
013-1211-0135-17
013-1211-0152-17
013-1211-0171-17
013-1211-0173-17
013-1212-0088-17
013-1221-0063-16
013-1221-0070-16
013-1211-0071-17
013-1211-0078-17
013-1211-0170-17
013-1214-0085-17
013-1221-0044-16

013-1222-0116-16

Candidate Name
MRIDUL SINGH
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY
ANANNYA ADHIKARY
JAYA SINGH

RAKHI SINGH
DEVIKA SAHANI
AYANTIKA DUTTA
ANKITA BHOWMIK
SHREYA GUPTA
RITIKA SHARMA
SHREYASI SAHA
RIYA SHARMA
SUMARAN SINGH
AISHWARYA CHOUDHURY
SNEHA MUKHERJEE
PALLAVI SINGH
SUMANA MANDAL
NILANJANA DAS

TIYASHA PODDAR

Father's/Guardian's Name

MOHAN SINGH

BHARAT CHAUDHARY

LATE ASHIS ADHIKARY

JAI PRAKASH SINGH

RAWANESWAR SINGH

CHANDRA SHEKHAR SAHANI

KANTI DUTTA

AMIT BARAN BHOWMIK
SHEO NATH GUPTA
BIPIN SHARMA
SUBRATA SAHA

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
NATHUNI SINGH
ARABINDA CHOUDHURY
RANAJIT MUKHERJEE
PREM SINGH

KUMARISH MANDAL
PRADIP DAS

GOUR CHANDRA PODDAR

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

HISG
PLSG
PHIA
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PHIG
HISA
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ENGA
PLSA
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FEMALE

----- Elective Subjects > < MIL
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Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 2013-14-0020 013-1221-0003-16 MOUMITA SADHUKHAN RANJIT SADHUKHAN HISG
21 2013-14-0021 013-1221-0049-16 HARPREET KAUR SALL JASBIR SINGH SALL HISA PLSG
22 2013-14-0022 013-1221-0123-16 SOMA DAW ARUN KUMAR DAW ENGA HING
23 2013-14-0023 013-1221-0139-16 MANALI DUTTA GAUTAM DUTTA ENGA
24 2013-14-0024 013-1222-0072-16 DIPSHIKHA MUNSHI LATE NARAYAN CHANDRA PLSA BNGM ENGC
MUNSHI
25 2013-14-0025 013-1223-0095-16 MANISA HANSDA MALINDA HANSDA PHIG
26 2013-14-0026 013-1221-0155-15 DONA PAUL UJJAL KUMAR PAUL BNGG
27 2013-14-0027 013-1221-0171-15 ADITI SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH PLSA
28 2013-14-0028 013-1221-0223-15 ANKITA BRAHMA SUBIR BRAHMA PLSA
29 2013-14-0029 013-1221-0035-15 SWAPNA MONDAL SOMIR MONDAL HISG
30 2013-14-0030 013-1221-0143-15 SAHELI PORAIL SUBRATA PORAIL PLSG
31 2013-14-0031 013-1221-0225-15 SNEHA BOSE TAPAS BOSE PHIG
32 2013-14-0032 013-1221-0267-15 SARBANI NATH GAUTAM NATH ENGA PHIG
33 2013-14-0033 013-1221-0097-14 ANKITA DEY PIJUSH KANTI DEY PLSG
34 2013-14-0034 013-1221-0063-13 AMRITA CHAKRABORTY MANOJ CHAKRABORTY PLSG
35 2013-14-0035 013-1221-0099-12 DIPIKA KUMARI SHAW SANT LAL SHAW ENGG
36 2013-14-0036 013-1222-0180-13 SWIKRITI BISWAS GAUTAM CHANDRA BISWAS ENGA EDCG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.




